
EXH IBIT A

Attom eys' Fees
Tim ekeeper H ours Billed Hourly Rate Total

Blackwell Shelley
Tim Schulte
Tim othy E. Cupp
Lauren Fisher
Julie Harthill Clayton

2.00
7.50
767.80
109.60
22.10

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$150.00
$125.00

$600.00
$2,250.00

$230,340.00
$16,440.00
$2,762.50

Total Attom eys' Fees:

Total * .7 (30% reduction):

$252,392.50

$176,674.75

Costs and Expenses
Law Firm Total

Shelley Cupp Schulte, P.C.
Cupp & Cupp, P.C.

$873.80
$8,728.24

$9,602.04Total Costs and Expenses:

Total Attornvys' Fees, Costs, and Expenses Award: $186,276.79
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