Attorneys' Fees			
Timekeeper	Hours Billed	Hourly Rate	Total
Blackwell Shelley	2.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
Tim Schulte	7.50	\$300.00	\$2,250.00
Timothy E. Cupp	767.80	\$300.00	\$230,340.00
Lauren Fisher	109.60	\$150.00	\$16,440.00
Julie Harthill Clayton	22.10	\$125.00	\$2,762.50
		Total Attorneys' Fees:	\$252,392.50
		Total * .7 (30% reduction):	\$176,674.75
	Cos	ts and Expenses	
Law Firm			Total
Shelley Cupp Schulte, P.C			\$873.80
Cupp & Cupp, P.C.			\$8,728.24
		Total Costs and Expenses:	\$9,602.04

EXHIBIT A

Total Attorneys' Fees, Costs, and Expenses Award:

Doc. 163 Att. 1

Dockets Justia.com

Lusk v. Virginia Panel Corporation

\$186,276.79